Representative Binder
I. POSITIONING STAGES
         A. AIR BEARING STAGES
         B. BELT DRIVEN POSITIONING STAGES
         C. DUAL RAIL LINEAR MOTOR STAGES
         D. SINGLE RAIL LINEAR MOTOR STAGES
         E. CROSS ROLLER STAGES
II. LINEAR MOTORS

will slide down to the bottom hard stop when power fails.
Maintenance:
The ball bearing guides in the stage should be periodically lubricated with the manufacturers recommended grease.
Ordering Info:
Stages can be ordered for any stroke up to 80 inches and any continuous
force up to 24 lbs. The stages are built as the orders are placed, they are
not stocked, as each customer requirement is different.
H2W Technologies, Inc    28310C Ave Crocker     Valencia, CA  91355    USA
(888)-702-0540    (661)-702-9346 Ph     (661)-702-9348 Fax
Model #   ABS – AAA – BB – CCC - D
 where: AAA is the stroke in inches (30 inch stroke is -030)
BB is the width of the stage (7 inch width is  -07)
 CCC is the continuous force (24 lbs is –024)
 D is for special options
(i.e.   ABS-030-07-024-0 is a  7” wide AB stage with a 30” stroke, 24 lbs
of continuous force and no special options)
Specifications:
Flatness   ±.0001” /ft  ±8 micron / meter
Straightness ±.0001” /ft  ±8 micron / meter
Accuracy*  ±.0002” /ft  ±16 micron / meter
Repeatability* ±.0001”  ±2.5 micron
Load Capacity 22 lbs  10 Kg
(*Encoder  dependent)
Model # Stage Width (W) Stage Height (H) Table Length (Lt) Continuous Force  Peak Force
ABS-XXX-10-025A 9.5"    [241 mm] 5.60"     [142 mm] 6.35     [161 mm] 25 lbs     [111 N] 80 lbs     [356 N]
ABS-XXX-10-036A 9.5"    [241 mm] 5.60"     [142 mm] 8.75     [222 mm]   36 lbs     [160 N]    120 lbs     [533 N]
ABS-XXX-10-047A 9.5"    [241 mm] 5.60"     [142 mm] 11.15     [283 mm] 47 lbs     [209 N] 160 lbs     [711 N]
ABS-XXX-10-059A 9.5"    [241 mm] 5.60"     [142 mm] 13.55     [344 mm] 59 lbs     [262 N] 200 lbs     [889 N]
ABS-XXX-10-071A 9.5"    [241 mm] 5.60"     [142 mm] 15.95     [405 mm] 71 lbs     [316 N] 240 lbs     [1067 N]
Flat air bearings can be readily used to
create custom air stages. The gimbled
mount allows for great flexibility in
tolerance and the threaded ball studs